Webbplatsen for RakvattNet

Kontaktpersoner

Foreningens styrelse

Uppdrag Mobiltelefon

Ordférande | Tore Svensson |0303-228017
Kassor Tomas Lundqvist |0303-228107
Sekreterare | Kaj Peter | Wallesten | 0303 228024
Ledamot Bertil Svensson |0303-228356
Ledamot Karl-Gustav | Svensson
Ledamot Lars Staffas 0303-228390
Ledamot Marianne | Schmidt 0303-228375
Suppleant | Christian Mameren |0303-64422
Suppleant |Lars Pettersson | 0303-228334
Suppleant |Margareta |Carlén 0303-228020
Suppleant | Ronny Hertz 0303-15424
Byggprojektet
(Roll _______________ |Fornamn|Efternamn|Telefon | Mobiltelefon|
Omradesansvarig (Livelycke) Ronny Hertz
Omradesansvarig (Stinnerdd) Ylva Dalerstedt
Omradesansvarig (Skar) Mattias | Johansson
Omradesansvarig (Norrmannebo) | Tomas Lundqvist
Omradesansvarig (Lunnekurvorna) | Lars Pettersson
Omradesansvarig (Mariedalsvagen) | Bertil Svensson
Omradesansvarig (Back) Thomas | Olsson

0706-528012
0702-513114
0707854486

0703-131044
0706-633591

0702-478015
0706-230710

7 mar 2026

0303-15424

0303-228055
0303-228063
0303-228107
0303-228334
0303-228356
0303-228375

031-3221390
0708-350591
0702-513114
0702-478015
0703-131044
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